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Equity

Local Institutions
Proprietary Trading
Foreign Investors
Local Individuals

Bond

Foreign Investors (USmn.)

Laggers
DELTA
AOT
ADVANC
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GULF

Leaders
PTTGC
PTTEP
EA

IVL
BDMS

Price
1,560.20
960.47
2,134.73
1,630.74
2,114.66
2,539.73
51,602
19,119,450
2153
1.55

34,347
13,591
451
3,064
7,339
17,956
31,624
613

79.83
84.48
86.32
149.40
10.92
1,080
1,915
8,319
24.83
2115
550.78

351
146.4
11
104.1
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15.68
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(765)
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(297)
1,120

25-Aug
36.84

Price
107.50
71.50
218.00
40.75
50.25

Price
38.00
159.00
65.00
29.50
27.75

Chg
2.79
0.12
170
2.82

1161
19.15

247.48
126.68
(0.18)
(18.17)
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(255.79)
(662.93)
(7.94)
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0.83

(30.00)

(1.95)
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0.09
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(1.52)

MTD
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(11,224)
3,013

MTD
(1069.86)

Impact Indx
(3.06)
(0.58)
(0.49)
(0.37)
(0.24)

Impact Indx
0.55
0.49
0.38
0.34
0.32

Chg(%)
0.18%
0.01%
0.08%
017%
0.55%
0.76%

0.73%

0.94%
(0.04%)
(0.59%)

0.07%
(1.40%)
(2.05%)
(1.28%)

0.99%
1.34%
1.33%
0.27%
8.23%

(2.70%)

(0.10%)

(0.09%)
2.22%
317%

(0.15%)

0.34%
0.42%
(0.13%)
0.09%

0.30%
(0.04%)
(0.18%)
(8.84%)

YTD
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(1,919)

(130,972)
81,701

YTD
32251

Chg (%)
(2.71%)
(0.69%)
(0.91%)
(1.81%)
(0.50%)
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4.11%
0.95%
1.96%
261%
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Regional/Country Index PE (x) EPS Growth (%) Performance (%)
2023F 2024F 2023F 2024F -1D WTD MTD YTD

TIPs
Thailand 1,560 17.4 15.2 -11% 15% 0.2% 0.0% 0.3% -6.5%

- Energy 22,475 12.8 12.3 -21% 1% 0.5% 0.0% 0.3% -10.5%

- Banking 407 8.0 7.4 13% 8% 0.7% 0.0% 0.5% 4.8%

- Commerce 35,994 31.4 25.0 -13% 25% 0.0% 0.0% 2.7% -8.0%

- Food 11,571 28.5 19.1 -46% 49% 0.2% 0.0% 2.7% -9.1%

- Healthcare 7,057 321 29.6 -23% 8% 0.3% 0.0% 2.4% -2.1%
Indonesia 6,895 14.0 12.7 -5% 10% -0.1% 0.0% -0.5% 0.7%
Phillipine 6,161 11.4 10.2 25% 12% -1.0% 0.0% -6.5% -6.2%
Asia
China 3,064 10.8 9.5 26% 15% -0.6% 0.0% -6.9% -0.8%
Hong Kong 17,956 9.0 8.2 -28% 10% -1.4% 0.0% -10.6% -9.2%
India 64,887 20.7 17.6 18% 18% -0.6% 0.0% -2.5% 6.6%
Japan 31,624 21.0 17.8 2% 18% -2.1% 0.9% -3.8% 22.3%
Korea 2,519 14.7 9.6 -18% 54% -0.7% 0.5% -3.8% 13.2%
Malaysia 1,444 14.2 12.9 -13% 10% 0.0% 0.0% -1.0% -3.4%
Singapore 3,190 10.2 10.2 11% 1% 0.3% 0.0% -5.5% -1.9%
Taiwan 16,482 18.2 14.6 -25% 25% -1.7% 0.0% -3.9% 16.6%
Vietnam 1,183 11.8 9.0 4% 31% -0.5% 0.0% -3.2% 17.5%
MSCI Asia Ex Japan 613 14.2 11.7 -16% 22% -1.3% 0.0% -8.0% -1.0%
Bloomberg Index
QOil and Gas Index 406 10.3 10.0 -6% 3% -0.3% 0.1% -2.7% 18.4%
Coal Index 1,697 5.8 6.1 216% -5% -1.0% 0.0% -4.5% -10.5%
Chemicals Index 269 15.8 12.6 -21% 25% -0.8% 0.2% -7.9% -5.8%
Banks Index 167 7.2 6.8 5% 6% -0.4% 0.3% -5.3% 0.5%
Commercial Services Inde 100 19.9 17.2 2% 16% -0.8% 0.4% -4.6% -3.7%
Telecommunications Inde) 56 17.2 15.5 39% 11% -1.1% 0.2% -3.4% 7.7%
Transportation Index 121 11.8 12.5 -70% -6% -0.8% -0.1% -5.7% -11.3%
wiada3a : Bloomberg

g Qs 1 al [=1 U =] Qs s dl v =3
slamjam%aaunamumammslugNmﬂ (a'mmsslzyaﬂig%) UaegNnasfnms
: 25:00g) 28-00g D) D) 2022 2021 29 d.A. — US CB Consumer Confidence, JOLTs Job

Thailand (8.5) 23.1 (322)  (3,791) 5,960 (1,632) )
Indonesia (33.5) (13.0)  (1,180) 91 4,267 2,688 Openings
P?;ilippines (11.6) 4.7 (88) (222) (1,245) (5) 30 &.A. — CH PMI, US ADP Nonfarm Employment
India - 267.2 1,384 16,689 17,016 3,761 .
S. Korea (99.6) 331.8 (950) 7,622 ((9,665; (23,010) Change, GDP, Pending Home Sales
Taiwan (1,072.8) 427.3 (4,689) 3,565  (44,007) (15,604) 31 &.A. — EU CPI, Unemployment Rate, US PCE, Initial
Vietnam (33.7) 11.1 (110) (165) 966 (2,724) Jobless Claims
wiaiedayq : Bloomberg
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SAMART* (8) : nanamiinouiinmliaus azfimsiin sav idn 1Po axvinlvlesudusndsuammituaznaniledne Aeenanw 5.50 Um
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Commodities Units | 25-Aug  24-Aug % Chg ‘ 1w -1M -3M -6M Stock Impact (+/-)

GRM

GRM:- Singapore US$/bbl 14.01 15.05 -1% b -1% 84% 235% 148% ESSO(+),IRPC(+),BCP(+)
TOP(+) ,PTTGC(+)

Crude Oil

Dubai Crude Oil Spot Price US$/bbl 86.3 85.2 1% » 1% 3% 15% 6% PTT(+),PTTEP(+)

Brent Crude Oil Spot Price US$/bbl 85.2 83.9 2% h 0% 3% 12% 4%

West Texas (WTI) Crude Oil Spot Price USS$/bbl 80.5 79.7 1% L -1% 1% 11% 5%

LPG

Butane FOB ARA Barge Us$mT 375 375 0% = 0% -15% -31% -38% SGP(+)

Propane FOB ARA Barge Us$mMT 400 400 0% = 0% -11% -28% -32%

Gas Price - Henry Hub

Gas Price - Henry Hub US$mMT 2.46 2.42 2% » 1% -8% 31% 4% BANPU(+)

Future

Nymex 1st month US$/bbl 79.8 79.1 1% L -1% 1% 11% 6%

Qil Product Price

92 Octane Gasoline fob Spot Price US$/bbl 102.3 100.3 2% L 5% 4% 17% 9%

Gasoline - Dubai Crude Oil Spread USS$/bbl 16.0 15.1 6% L 36% 6% 34% 27% TOP(+) ,SPRC(+) ,ESSO(+)

PTTGC(+)

Gasoil 0.5% Sulfur fob SG Spot Price US$/bbl 119.7 117.6 2% h 2% 15% 36% 17%

Gasoil - Dubai Crude Oil Spread USS$/bbl 334 324 3% L % 60% 157% 59% TOP(+),IRPC(+),BCP(+)

High Sulfur fuel Oil Spot fob Singapore US$/bbl 78.7 787 0% = 0% 6% 22% 22%

Fuel Oil - Dubai Crude Oil Spread US$/bbl (7.6) 65) -17% b -12% 18% 29% 56% TOP(+),PTTGC(+)

Jet Kerosene fob Spot Price US$/bbl 116.9 1149 2% h 3% 13% 32% 13%

Jet Kerosene - Dubai crude oil spread USS$/bbl 30.6 29.7 3% Ly 10% 52% 128% 39% THAI(-),AAV(-),NOK(-)

Lmzia'fl"mala : Bloomberg, Aspen, UOB Kay Hian (GRM data willl be delayed for 1 day)
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